MERCRUISER [2.7L CARB MIE] ¥ IRIMG H&RMESS AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS b
Serial Mbr Bange: 0LO02003 THRU OM316399 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 a4 BE2164T 1 |HARMESS WIRING 1 [Delco Altlemator)[SenalfOhd 3114¢
1 24 BEX1E4T02 | HARMESS WIRING 1 [Delco Altemator][Senal#0M 311471
2 22 205328 1|ELEOW 1 [1/8 IM. 90 Deqg)
2 22 32974 |ADAPTOR 1 [1/8 IM. Straight]
3 8154257 |SEMDER-OIL PRESSURE 1
3 AV293T|SEMDER-OIL PRESSURE OPT. |[DUAL STATIOM]
4 2054307 | SEMDER-WATER TEMPERATUR |1
4 43734 |SENDER-WATER TEMPERATUR |OPT. |[DUAL STATION)
5 13 26996| LOCKMWAASHER (#10) 2
G 11 E2215| WUT [#10-32) 2
7 a7 BE4252401 | SWITCH-OIL PRESSURE 1 [Senal#0r 311430 and Below)
7 a7 2964252 SWITCH-OIL PRESSURE 1 [Senalf0M311491 and Up]
g 22 BE4EE9|FITTIMG-T 1
3 a7 9056054 1| SWITCH-PRESSLURE 1
10 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER [#10] 1
11 11 E2213| WUT [#10-32) 1
12 2052187 | SWITCHWATER TEMPERATURE
13 9164324 B ALARM KIT 1
14 B05368T |BRACKET-MOUMTING 1
15 a3 B0E550| BREAKER-CIRCUIT [50 AMP) 1
16 10 EA513| SCREW [#10-32% 3/81M.] 2
17 13 26996 LOCKWASHER [#10] 2
18 10 57583 | SCREW [H8-32X 3/8 IN.) 2
19 23 9E158T |SOLEMOID-5TARTER 1
20 10 B05564 | SCREW [1/4-20) 3
21 13 26932 |LOCKWASHER [1/4 1M 2
22 1 94330/ MUT 1/4-20) 2
23 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) 2
24 1 EE219[MUT [H#10-32) 2
25 85 97861 [INSULATOR 1
26 BE151E|BRACKET 1
27 8E1543T 1|ICHM MODLULE 1
28 10 24323|SCREW-SET 3
29 12 96457 'WASHER-PHEMOLIC E]
a0 12 35462 'WASHER 3
K] 1 B4 5| NUT 3
32 BE1517|BRACKET 1
3 10 41408 | SCREW [#10-32 % 1-1/21N.) 2
Ll BOEET1T [MODULE-KMNOCK COMTROL 1 -
1041 E oOCCAST [COMCOAD VIO 1




